DATE

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

2021 SPA WOMENS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

TIME

8 AM

930 AM

11 AM

1230 PM

1230 PM

2PM

330 PM

330 PM

8 AM

8 AM

930 AM

11 AM

DIA

60 PLUS

POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

TEAM NAME

HPE3

HPE3

HPE3

HPES3

HPES5

HPE4

HPES3

HPE4

HPE3

HPE4

HPE3

HPE3

SERIOUS FUN
JOLICO SENIORS 60
EAST COAST GEMS
THE PLAYERS

NOR EASTERS

SHO ME 60

HAMEL LADY SIXTIES
EAST COAST GEMS
SHO ME 60

SERIOUS FUN
JOLICO SENIORS 60

EAST COAST GEMS

SCORE

20 VS
9 VS
11 VS
19 VS
4 VS
2 VS

8 VS
10 VS
0 VS
19 VS
17 VS
4 VS

TEAM NAME

SHO ME 60

HAMEL LADY SIXTIES
NOR EASTERS
SLUGGERS

SERIOUS FUN

JOLICO SENIORS 60
THE PLAYERS
SLUGGERS

SLUGGERS

HAMEL LADY SIXTIES
NOR EASTERS

THE PLAYERS

15

17

15

11

15

13

22




2021 SPA WOMENS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

60 PLUS
POOL PLAY RESULTS
RUN
TEAM NAME WON/LOST RUNS ALLOWED RUNS SCORED  DIFFERENTIAL
1. EAST COAST GEMS 1 2 8,11,22 11,104 -
2. NOR EASTERS 3 11,1517 8.4.3 _
3. SERIOUS FUN 3 - 04,13 20.15.19 -
4. SHO ME 60 3 20,17.15 0.2,0 -
5. JOLICO SENIORS 60 3 8,2.3 91717 _
6. HAMEL LADY SIXTIES 3 9.15.19 8,8.13 -
7. THE PLAYERS 3 0,84 19,1522 _
8. SLUGGERS 2 1 19.10,0 01115 _
SEEDING
1. WIN-LOSS

2. RUNS ALLOWED

3. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
4. RUNS SCORED

5. ELIP OF COIN




