

# **2021 SPA WOMENS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS**



# 60 PLUS

## **POOL PLAY SCHEDULE**

<b>DATE</b>	<b>TIME</b>	<u>DIA</u>	TEAM NAME	<b>SCORE</b>	TEAM NAME	<b>SCORE</b>
FRI	8 AM	НРЕ3	SERIOUS FUN	<u>20</u> VS	SHO ME 60	0
FRI	930 AM	НРЕ3	JOLICO SENIORS 60	<u>9</u> VS	HAMEL LADY SIXTIES	8
FRI	11 AM	НРЕ3	EAST COAST GEMS	<u>11</u> VS	NOR EASTERS	8
FRI	1230 PM	HPE3	THE PLAYERS	<u>19</u> VS	SLUGGERS	0
FRI	1230 PM	HPE5	NOR EASTERS	_4VS	SERIOUS FUN	15
FRI	2 PM	HPE4	SHO ME 60	VS	JOLICO SENIORS 60	<u>17</u>
FRI	330 PM	НРЕ3	HAMEL LADY SIXTIES	VS	THE PLAYERS	<u>15</u>
FRI	330 PM	HPE4	EAST COAST GEMS	<u>10</u> VS	SLUGGERS	11
SAT	8 AM	HPE3	SHO ME 60	VS	SLUGGERS	<u>15</u>
SAT	8 AM	HPE4	SERIOUS FUN	<u>19</u> VS	HAMEL LADY SIXTIES	13
SAT	930 AM	HPE3	JOLICO SENIORS 60	<u>17</u> VS	NOR EASTERS	3
SAT	11 AM	HPE3	EAST COAST GEMS	4VS	THE PLAYERS	22

# **2021 SPA WOMENS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS**

## 60 PLUS

## **POOL PLAY RESULTS**

TEAM NAME	WON/LOST	RUNS ALLOWED	RUNS SCORED	RUN <u>DIFFERENTIAL</u>
1. EAST COAST GEMS	1 2	8,11,22	11,10,4	
2. NOR EASTERS	3	11,15,17	8,4,3	
3. SERIOUS FUN	3	0,4,13	20,15,19	
4. SHO ME 60	3	20,17,15	0,2,0	
5. JOLICO SENIORS 60	3	8,2,3	9,17,17	
6. HAMEL LADY SIXTIES	3	9,15,19	8,8,13	
7. THE PLAYERS	3	0,8,4	19,15,22	
8. SLUGGERS	2 1	19,10,0	0,11,15	

#### **SEEDING**

- 1. WIN-LOSS
- 2. RUNS ALLOWED
- 3. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
- 4. RUNS SCORED
- 5. FLIP OF COIN